SOUTH RIVER SWIM & PADDLE

Sponsor Packet



Dolphin Sponsor Level (\$1,000)

- Name/logo recognition on event signage
- Recognition on the Crossing Currents Aquatic's website
- Recognition on Arundel Rivers' website
- 1 advertising booth/table at the event
- 2 entry tickets to the event
- VIP parking



River Otter Sponsor Level (\$500)

- Name/logo recognition on event signage
- Recognition on the Crossing Currents Aquatic's website
- Recognition on Arundel Rivers' website
- 1 advertising booth/table at the event
- 1 entry ticket to the event



Rockfish Sponsor Level (\$250)

- Name/logo recognition on event signage
- Recognition on the Crossing Currents Aquatic's website
- Recognition in Crossing Currents Aquatic's newsletters



In-Kind Sponsor Level

- Name/logo recognition on event signage

Event Website:

www.swimthesouthriver.com

SOUTH RIVER SWIM & PADDLE

Sponsor Parket

The South River Swim and Paddle is on Sunday, October 2, 2022 at Sylvan Shores Community. The South River Swim and Paddle celebrates outdoor recreation in the Chesapeake Bay region with a self paced swim or paddle event! The event benefits Arundel Rivers Federation and is fun for the whole family.

Crossing Currents Aquatics is the host of the event. It is a gathering of novice swimmers and accomplished marathon distance swimmers/paddlers. The Arundel Rivers Federation is the event's benefactor and works to protect, preserve, and restore the South, West, and Rhode Rivers by working with local communities to achieve clean, fishable, and swimmable waterways for present and future generations.

Crossing Currents Aquatics and Arundel Rivers Federation are excited to join forces for the event and provide sponsorship opportunities. Your sponsorship will support Arundel Rivers Federation's work to deliver clean water. Arundel Rivers Federation's programs include restoration, outreach, monitoring, and more.

Please return any sponsorships to:
Taylor Stark, Arundel Rivers Federation
P.O. Box 760
Edgewater, MD 21037

or visit arundelrivers.org and send your sponsorship online.

If you have any questions, email Taylor Stark at development@arundelrivers.org. Thank you for your support of the Arundel Rivers Federation, a non-profit 501(c) (3) organization. Fed Tax ID #52-2301464.

Event Host: Crossing Currents Aquatics



crossingcurrents aquatics.com

Event Benefactor: Arundel Rivers Federation



arundelrivers.org

Event Website:

www.swimthesouthriver.com